ABB motion control drives
ACSM1
0.75 to 355 kW/1 to 450 hp
Catalog
Low voltage AC drives
2  ABB motion control drives ACSM1 | Catalog
Selecting and ordering your drive
Build up your own ordering code using the type code

ACSM1 - 04XX - XXXX - 4 + XXXX
Ratings UN = 230/400 V AC
fsw  = 4 kHz fsw = 8 kHz fsw = 16 kHz Type code
ACSM1-04x4)x5)
Frame
sizeI2N
1)
A
I2max
2)
A
PN
3) (kW)
230 V AC
PN
3) (hp)
230 V AC
PN
3) (kW)
400 V AC
I2N
1)
A
I2max
2)
A
I2N
1)
A
I2max
2)
A
3 5.3 0.37 0.5 0.75 2.5 5.3 2 5.3 -02A5-4 A
3.6 6.3 0.55 0.75 1.1 3 6.3 2.2 5.8 -03A0-4 A
4.8 8.4 0.75 1 1.5 4 8.4 2.4 5.8 -04A0-4 A
6 10.5 1.1 1.5 2.2 5 8.4 2.5 5.8 -05A0-4 A
8 14.7 1.5 2 3 5.5 11.3 3 7.5 -07A0-4 A
10.5 16.6 2.2 3 4 9.5 13.2 5 9 -09A5-4 B
14 21 3 3 5.5 12 21 6 15.2 -012A-4 B
18 28 4 5 7.5 13 22 7.5 15.2 -016A-4 B
27 42 5.5 7.5 11 24 42 18 29 -024A-4 C
35 54 7.5 10 15 31 43 20 29 -031A-4 C
44 70 11 15 18.5 35 63 22 42 -040A-4 C
50 81 11 15 22 38 63 24 42 -046A-4 C
65 105 15 20 30 55 84 28 57 -060A-4 D
80 130 18.5 25 37 60 117 31 78 -073A-4 D
93 150 22 30 45 65 117 34 78 -090A-4 D
110 165 – – 55 75 125 – – -110A-4 E
135 202 – – 75 90 150 – – -135A-4 E
175 282 – – 90 115 206 – – -175A-4 E
210 326 – – 110 135 232 – – -210A-4 E
390 560 – – 200 – – – – -390A-4 G1
500 660 – – 250 – – – – -500A-4 G1
580 850 – – 315 – – – – -580A-4 G2
635 900 – – 355 – – – – -635A-4 G2
Ratings UN = 480/500 V AC
fsw  = 4 kHz fsw = 8 kHz fsw = 16 kHz Type code
ACSM1-04x4)x5)
Frame
sizeI2N
1)
A
I2max
2)
A
PN
3) (kW)
500 V AC
PN
3) (hp)
480 V AC
I2N
1)
A
I2max
2)
A
I2N
1)
A
I2max
2)
A
2.5 5.3 0.75 1 2.1 5.3 1.7 5.3 -02A5-4 A
3 6.3 1.1 1.5 2.5 6.3 1.8 5.8 -03A0-4 A
4 8.4 1.5 2 3.3 8.4 2 5.8 -04A0-4 A
5 10.5 2.2 3 4.1 8.4 2.1 5.8 -05A0-4 A
6.6 14.7 3 3 4.5 11.3 2.5 7.5 -07A0-4 A
8.7 16.6 4 5 7.8 13.2 4.1 9 -09A5-4 B
11.6 21 5.5 7.5 9.9 21 5 15.2 -012A-4 B
14.9 28 7.5 10 10.7 22 6.2 15.2 -016A-4 B
22 42 11 15 20 42 15 29 -024A-4 C
29 54 15 20 26 43 16.5 29 -031A-4 C
36 70 18.5 25 29 63 18 42 -040A-4 C
41 81 22 30 31 63 20 42 -046A-4 C
53 105 30 40 45 84 23 57 -060A-4 D
66 130 37 50 50 117 26 78 -073A-4 D
77 150 45 60 54 117 28 78 -090A-4 D
96 165 55 75 62 125 – – -110A-4 E
118 202 75 100 74 150 – – -135A-4 E
153 282 90 125 95 206 – – -175A-4 E
184 326 110 150 111 232 – – -210A-4 E
350 500 200 250 – – – – -390A-4 G1
450 600 250 350 – – – – -500A-4 G1
530 774 315 450 – – – – -580A-4 G2
580 840 355 450 – – – – -635A-4 G2
Notes
1) I2N : Continuous rms output current. No overload capability at 40 °C (104 °F).
With 230 V AC single phase supply output current and power is derated by 50%.
2) I2max : Maximum output current. Available for 10 seconds at start, otherwise as long as allowed by drive temperature.
3) PN: Typical motor nominal power in no-overload use based on I2N with 4 kHz switching frequency.
When C and D frame sizes are used without mains choke, motor nominal power should be derated by 50%.
4) Cooling variant (A = Air cooling, C = Cold plate, P = Push-through)
5) Control variant (S = Speed and torque, M = Motion)
14  ABB motion control drives ACSM1 | Catalog
Dimensions
Frame
size
Height Width Depth Weight
mm in mm in mm in kg lb
ACSM1-04Ax/Air cooled variant
A 364 14.3 90 3.5 146 5.7 3 6.6
B 380 15.0 100 3.9 223 8.8 5 11.0
C 467 18.4 165 6.5 225 8.9 10 22.0
D 467 18.4 220 8.7 225 8.9 17 37.5
E 700 27.6 314 12.4 398 15.7 67 147.7
G1 1462 57.6 305 12.0 505 19.9 171 377.0